
ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 GRAND PRIX OF SPAIN

Circuito de Jerez - Ángel Nieto

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSIFICATION fl
i2 s

i3

i1

4423 m.

PointsRider Leader PreviousNation THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

GONZALEZ Manuel SPA 86 25 20 0 16 251

CANET Aron SPA 79 20 13 13 25 82 7 7

DIXON Jake GBR 66 9 25 25 - 73 20 13

BALTUS Barry BEL 53 10 4 9 10 204 33 13

RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 39 11 11 5 8 45 47 14

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 37 4 2 - 20 116 49 2

AGIUS Senna AUS 37 16 3 0 2 167 49 0

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 37 13 - 0 11 138 49 0

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 36 8 7 8 13 -9 50 1

VIETTI Celestino ITA 34 - 16 0 9 910 52 2

LOPEZ Alonso SPA 30 6 8 16 0 -11 56 4

ARBOLINO Tony ITA 29 3 5 20 0 112 57 1

ARENAS Albert SPA 28 5 6 0 7 1013 58 1

SALAC Filip CZE 19 7 - - 6 614 67 9

GUEVARA Izan SPA 12 0 1 11 0 -15 74 7

VEIJER Collin NED 11 0 0 6 3 216 75 1

BINDER Darryn RSA 10 0 10 - - 017 76 1

ORTOLA Ivan SPA 10 0 0 10 0 018 76 0

ESCRIG Alex SPA 10 - 9 1 0 019 76 0

AJI Mario INA 8 1 - 7 0 -20 78 2

ALONSO David COL 7 0 0 2 5 -21 79 1
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VD GOORBERGH Zonta NED 7 0 0 3 4 022 79 0

ROBERTS Joe USA 6 0 0 0 1 523 80 1

HUERTAS Adrian SPA 5 2 - 0 0 324 81 1

GUTIERREZ Oscar SPA 4 0 0 4 - -25 82 1

KUNII Yuki JPN 0 0 0 0 0 026 86 4

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 0 0 0 0 - -27 86 0

NAVARRO Jorge SPA 0 - 0 0 0 028 86 0

GARCIA Sergio SPA 0 - - - 0 029 86 0
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